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Baker Realty, Box 36
Willow Springs, MO 65793
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K Back Home Heal Estate V

jf1-800-938-8800 f
f Farm
Finnnce, Inc.-s

serving farms and
agribusinesses

Fixed Rate
Mortgages

available as low as
6.9%

If your Fair Market Value
equity is 40% or more,
If the Loan-to-Value is

70% or less.
If yourfinancing needs are

between $200,000 and
$20,000,000

Call Tom McAbee

716-243-5174

-REAL ESTATE CO.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY - Bar,
restaurant, video rentals & 4apartment
rentals Property has been owned and
operated successfully for many years
Good opportunity for ambitious person
who wants to be in business for
themselves $267,000.
SNYDER COUNTY - 2.7 COUNTRY
ACRES- PLUS 2-story house near Mt
Pleasant Mills 4 bedrooms, 1-1/2 baths,
2-car garage plus 16x37 workshop New

furnace & replacement windows Near
StaleLands $79,900.
CLINTON COUNTY BLDG. SITE-Zoned

residential or commercial fronts on 2
highways Public water & sewer
$30,000.
5 64 ACRES in Whitetail Mt Forest, Lot
71, Clinton County $ll,OOO,

_

5.43 ACRES in Eagleton forest, Lot 72,
Clinton County $10,700.
3.71 ACRES in Eagles Nest forest, Lot
21,Clinton County $14,000.
11.16 ACRES in Eagleton forest, Lot 86
& 87,Clinton County $17,000
44.5 ACRES - Partially wooded Near I-
-80, Centre County Very good hunting
4-wheel dnve needed $55,000.
132ACRES ■ All wooded & very private
land in Nittany Valley, Centre County
Ideal private homesite or development
land $158,400.
CLEARFIELD AREA - 63 acre plus 10
room split level house 6bedrooms, 3
baths & Jacuzzi 40x30 steel Mg Spnng
fed fish pond Old barn & partially fenced
pasture All mineral rights included Very
private Near State Forest Lands
$275,000.
213 ACRE DAIRY FARM - Near Westfield
in Tioga County 150 acres tillable 7
wooded, balance pasture 450 additional
acres available for leasefor nominal fee 2-
stoiy farm bouse, 65 stall barn plus
additional box stalls with 8 unit pipe line
1000gal tank, 3 unloading silos. 30x126

heifer barn, loafing bam tor 25 cows,
40x130 drive through equipment bldg,
36x70 metal implement bldg Great value
for price $290,000
CLINTON COUNTY - Duplex bordering
Young Womans Creek in North Bend
near Renova Good fishing & hunting
$45,000.
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL - 4 5

■’s, cleared& level Near exit of I-
m Centre County Milesburg Area

ossible railroad siding Good visi-
Jility $239,000.
Bellefonte (814)355-8500

US

430 acre 'Dairy of Distinction' farm near Interstate
on US Rt 11, 165ac tillable, rotational pastures. 70
tie stall barn with bedded pack addition; box stalls;
concrete barn yard, heifer barn TMR system;
Boumatic pipeline. 5 bdr Georgian coloniaf home
w/apt ana 3 bdr home, both in excellent condition.

Reply to Lancaster Farming, G-210
PO Box 609, Ephrata, PA 17522

7.2 ACRES Near Willow Street, Open, Lots of
Road Frontage and Level
50 ACRES - Mostly tillable fertile land, level
to gently sloped. Pequea Twp Priced reasona-
bly for farming. ML#59882 Call Don
DRUMORE TWP. - 72 acre beef & general
farm just south of the “Buck”. 58 acres tillable,
large farmhouse, pond Sits back off mam
road. $430,000. ML63437 Call Bill for details
COEERAIN TWP. - 3BR ranch on 3.4 acres,’
2 full baths, family room w/fireplace, large
eat-m kitchen, oversized 2 car garage with
workshop. $205,000 64400 Ask for Bill
19 ACRES - open land, Fulton Twp.
$119,000,63902 Ask for Bill
8.4 ACRES - Special secluded property in
Solanco area, wooded & clear, zoned agn &

business computable 1 comtemporary & 1
ranch house, plus rental. Call for details. Ask
for Betty

for* in/ American Heritage
I (717) 464-4700

— rfcl. (717)786-2131

■ 78 Main Street
Wellsboro, PA 16901

s/l (570) 724-5921
iii'n,: f* o EMAIL wilkldunn@aolcom
WUKmSOn-minn LO. INTERNET wwwcentury2l com

W-1163 Rental property for sale 3 units currently rented, 2/2
bedroom and 1/1 bedroom Heat included in rent Good income
flow Tioga $76,500
W-1180 Lovely raised ranch just out of Wellsboro Partial brick
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